« > QDO enquiry.indianrail.gov.in,’nte_s_,’

apps [ Magic Autofil &k erall g8, IRCTC [ KANHAI [ KHALID [ SANDEEP

Schedule of 05529 {JYG-ANVT JSADHARAN SF SPL)
Runs from source: Tue,Sat & Print train schedule
Station Day Sch Arr Sch Dep Distance (Km.)
S MAGARC ) 1 15:30 i
DARBHANGA, JNDEG) 9 16:30  16:35 &3 r;:t:
SAMASTIPUR JN(SP.)) 1 17:25  AT:45 106 ’
SPL
MUZAFF ARPUR JNIWFF) 1 18:40 1345 158
HAJPUR JNCHIF) 1 19:50 19:55 211 s
CHHAPRA(CPR) 1 21:25  21:30 271 =
GORAKHPURY GHP) 2 00:40  00:45 451
GOMDA D) 2 03:00  03:05 B4
MORADABADME) 2 11:45 11:20 1047 [
10, AMAND YIHAR TERMINAL AT 2 12:30 1200
& PRR encui
© Seatmerth
© Seatherth
I
P2
\

3




